

THIRD PARTY PAYMENT AGREEMENT

Fort Sask Gymnastics agrees to accept payment from the following organization:
This money will be applied to the following program/sessions:
for the following participant (please include first and last name):
I agree to apply for funding/grants/repayments etc (to determine eligibility for payment via third party) before submitting this application.
I agree that if funding is denied for any reason, I will notify Fort Sask Gymnastics immediately. Unfortunately, this may result in being withdrawn from the session. Choosing to stay in the program (or by not notifying Fort Sask Gymnastics) you are assuming full responsibility for the cost of the session.
I agree to be honest and forthcoming with all parties involved and will have all payment made out and sent directly to Fort Sask Gymnastics. Please have all cheques made out to: Fort Saskatchewan Minor Sports Association. (FSMSA)
A paid invoice may need to be sent to some organizations in order to receive the funds. I understand that a paid invoice does not constitute a receipt and payment is still outstanding until we receive proof of payment/confirmation from FSMSA.
Parent/Guardian Name: Signature:
Phone Number: Email:
Parent/Guardian Address:
(Office Use Only) Payment Received on : Signature: